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Standard Characteristics

CR2450

Dimensions

Nominal 
Voltage

(V)

3
3

Nominal 
Capacity

(mAh)

600
620

Standard 
Discharge Current

(mA)

0.2
0.2

Unit : mm
Tolerance :  +/- 0.3mm
Not in Scale

Lithium Coin Cells

CR2450
Discharge Characteristics

CR2450

Temperature Characteristics

Weight
(g)

6.8
6.8

Model

CR2450
SCR2450/726

SCR2450/726

CR2450

SCR2450/726
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